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Product Datasheet

3,4-Dihydro-3,4-dihydroxynaphthalen-1(2H)-one, CAS [[1220891-22-4]]

USB-379111

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Purity

CAS Number

3,4-Dihydro-3,4-dihydroxynaphthalen-1(2H)-one, CAS [[1220891-22-
4]]

USB-379111
379111
USB-379111-5
US Biological
Biochemikalien

CAS No: 1220891-22-4 Molecular Formula: C10H1003 Molecular
Weight: 178.2 Purity: 98% Storage and Stability: Store at -20C under
inert atmosphere. For maximum recovery of product, centrifuge the
original vial prior to removing the cap....

178.2
98%

[1220891-22-4]



